
GOVT. OF INDIA 

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARD, BHOPAL 
Website:-rrbbpl.nic.in 

TENDER NOTICE No. RRB BPL-CEN RRC-01-2019-ECA Dated 18-09-2020 

Chairman, Railway Recruitment Board, Bhopal acting for and on behalf of President Of India invites open E-tender in Two 

Packet System for the following work. 

Name of Work 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Engaging Exam conducting Agency to conduct multiple stages of 

Computer Based Test and all other related services like processing 

of Results and panel etc for Railway Recruitment Boards in 

connection with Recruitment of various posts on Indian Railways 

in level-1 of 7th CPC Pay Matrix notified through Centralised 

Employment Notification (CEN) RRC 01/2019 

Approximate cost of the work Rs. 353.98 crores (Exclusive of  GST) 

Non refundable Cost of Tender form Rs. 20,000/- 

Address of the office publishing the E-tender Railway Recruitment Board, 

East Railway Colony, Near Bhopal Railway Station, Bhopal-

462010 (M.P.) 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.50,00,000/- 

Completion period of  the work Two years 

Date of issue of  tender 18.09.2020 

Last date of Submission of written queries for 

clarification. 

28.09.2020 

Date, time and venue of Pre-bid conference 08.10.2020 @ 15.00 Hrs at office of RRB Bhopal. 

Release of responses and clarifications on pre-bid 

queries 

23.10.2020 

Last date and time for receipt of offers/bids through E-

Tender Online 

14.00hrs on 02.11.2020 

Time and date of opening of Technical bids received 

in response to the Tender 

15.00hrs on 02.11.2020 

Time and Date of opening of Financial bids received 

in response to the Tender (Eligibility and evaluation 

criteria-QCBS method as detailed in Tender 

Document) 

Will be informed to bidders who secure technical score of 75 % 

and above. 

Website particular where the complete details of 

tender can be seen and offers submitted 

 

www.ireps.gov.in 

Note:- 1) Tender other than E-Tender shall not be accepted. The prospective bidders are required to register on IREPS 

portal to participate in the bid. 

2) The cost of Tender Document and EMD shall be deposited online through payment gateway facility available on IREPS 

portal. 

3) Application management Agency (AMA) for (CEN) RRC- 01/2019 cannot participate in this tender. 

 

Member Secretary 

for Chairman/RRB/Bhopal 

 


